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Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Tour Code: DM–YWSMINBR-S 

2021 Rates 

                      Early Booking Savings Offer 
Per Person based on TWIN 

Valid From Valid To Applicable Twin 
Sr.Ctzn 

Single  Triple Quad 
Youth Child   

+65 12 to 16 6 to 11   Savings  Deal Expires on 

01-May-21 24-Jun-21 Sun to Thurs $334  $334  $482  $315  $306  $186  $154    $8.00  31-May-21 

01-May-21 24-Jun-21 Fri & Sat Supplement $37  $37  $73  $25  $19  NA NA   - - 

                          

24-Jun-21 18-Sep-21 Sun to Thurs $450  $450  $714  $393  $364  $186  $154    $15.00  31-May-21 

24-Jun-21 18-Sep-21 Fri & Sat Supplement $111  $111  $221  $74  $56  NA NA   - - 

                          

19-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 Sun to Thurs $328  $328  $470  $311  $303  $186  $154    $8.00  31-May-21 

19-Sep-21 31-Oct-21 Fri & Sat Supplement $34  $34  $67  $23  $17  NA NA   - - 

      

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us. 

 

Tour Code: DM–YWSMINBR-S 

2022 Rates 

Valid From Valid To Applicable Twin 
Sr. Ctzn 

Single  Triple Quad 
Youth Child 

+65 12 to 16 6 to 11 

01-May-22 24-Jun-22 Sun to Thurs $347  $347  $502  $325  $314  $191  $157  

01-May-22 24-Jun-22 Fri & Sat Supplement $39  $39  $77  $26  $20  NA NA 
                    

24-Jun-22 18-Sep-22 Sun to Thurs $468  $468  $746  $406  $375  $191  $157  

24-Jun-22 18-Sep-22 Fri & Sat Supplement $116  $116  $232  $78  $58  NA NA 
                    

19-Sep-22 31-Oct-22 Sun to Thurs $340  $340  $489  $321  $311  $191  $157  

19-Sep-22 31-Oct-22 Fri & Sat Supplement $36  $36  $72  $24  $18  NA NA 

  

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us. 

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

Youth    

Child    

 

For more information on Rooming and how rates apply, please refer to Important Notes. 

mailto:sales@dmci.ca
https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

